ECT3100M Network Monitoring Card with GPI Outputs on a SCSI Connector
for Slot 16 on ECT3100-3RU.
General Specs
Depth: 60mm
Width: 20mm 4TE
Height: 100mm (3RU)
Weight: 170g
Operating Temperature: -30 C to +70 C
MTTF @60°C: 69x10E5 hours
Power Supply: 5.8V DC @ 420mA
ect3000 series
Elcommtech Corp. 2620 Ocean Parkway, Suite 4H, Brooklyn, NY 11235
Tel (718) 743-2869 ¥ Fax (718)648-3642 ¥ E-mail: contact@elcommtech.com
PAGE 1 OF 1